EGNW - Lincoln - Wickenby

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 03 /21

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold
Runway 15/ 33

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold

Communication

Wickenby Wickenby Radio
Wickenby Wickenby Radio
Wickenby Wickenby Radio
Wickenby Wickenby Radio

Nearby beacons

code identifier

WAD WADDINGTON TACAN
CGY CONINGSBY TACAN
KIM HUMBERSIDE NDB

cwz CRANWELL TACAN
CWL CRANWELL NDB
GAM GAMSTON VOR/DME

England

United Kingdom

EG

83ft (25m)

GMT +0

53.31694, -0.34889
land

EGNW

n/a

n/a

636m (2087ft)
38°/218°

18m (59ft)

asphalt

105m (344ft) / Om (0ft)

618m (2028ft)
136°/316°

18m (59ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 119m (390ft)

122.450

122.450

122.450

122.450
dist bearing
11.1 229.5°
15 141.4°

15.4 358.9°
17.9 205.3°
18.1 205.7°
21.5 266.6°

frequency
117.10
111.10

365

117.40

423

112.80
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OTR OTTRINGHAM VOR/DME 24.5 32.7° 113.90

FNY DONCASTER SHEFFIELD NDB 25.2 283.5° 338
SBL SHERBURN-IN-ELMET NDB 41.7 298.8° 323
EME EAST MIDLANDS NDB 42.1 240.2° 353
WIT WITTERING TACAN 42.9 191.9° 117.60
LE LEICESTER NDB 49.3 223.9° 383
MAM MARHAM TACAN 51.9 126.3° 108.70
LKH LAKENHEATH TACAN 63.6 135.4° 110.20
MLD MILDENHALL TACAN 64.8 138.7° 115.90
NWI NORWICH NDB 70.6 111.2° 342
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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